
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 03 April 2023

M M1/2/3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start Masters placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R11, M M1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 31/02962M (FEL)P 3P 1M 1MD14/01/2018

 2 CARLA'S MAGIC Last start Masters winner DUB, 25/03/2023, R10, M M2/1/2J. Barrass 528838 14/02231M 6P 3P 6P 4PB15/01/2019

 3 FAST EDDIE CARGO Last start Masters placegetter DUB, 25/03/2023, R10, M M2/1/1R. Steel 521392 22/02422M 1P 4P 3M 6MD10/06/2018

 4 COURTNEY'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score COO, 12/03/2023, R3, Y M2/2/2P. Wasson 527609 9/01812Y 6P 3M 4P 3PB19/11/2018

 5 CHARMING MEEKA Weighted points score WAG, 03/03/2023, R5, P M2/2/1B. Fothergill 528259 13/01696P 2P 4M 2P 5PB25/12/2018

 6 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R11, P M3/2P. Parker 528760 3/01514P 3M 6P 7P 2PD01/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 03 April 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FERRARI BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 06/03/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Haaring 552610 2/11893P 3P 4P 3P 3PB22/12/2020

 2 THOMAS EXPRESS Last start placegetter DUB, 18/03/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Braddon 561235 1/01492P 1PD13/07/2021

 3 OUR CHINA REBEL Last start Country winner TAM, 25/03/2023, R1, Y 5/4G. Payton 552694 1/01511YD21/12/2020

 4 MOMOKO Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Ashman 559970 2/11626P 1P 3P 8P 1PB12/03/2021

 5 WINLOCK TILLY Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Parker 557102 2/11574P 7P 1P 1P 3PB08/02/2021

 6 COOK THE NOODLE Weighted points score COO, 12/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4G. Payton 545464 1/01432Y 6P 1Y 3P 2PD07/02/2020

 7 ASTON STEFFI Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Britt 557078 2/11416P 2P 7P 6P 2PB15/01/2021

 8 GO HANK 1 Weighted points score COO, 12/03/2023, R5, Y 5/4P. Wasson 536797 2/01362Y 2Y 5P 4Y 2YD07/08/2019

 9 PEYTON'S WISH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Howarth 557701 2/01332P 8P 1Y 4P 6PD12/04/2021

 10 ORSON BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Haaring 550419 1/01216P 5P 3P 6P 1PB11/10/2020

 11 SASSY SAL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R4, P 5/3D. Howarth 544081 2/1117(FEL)Y 4P 6P 2P 7PB02/12/2019

 12 HECTON STREET Weighted points score DUB, 17/12/2022, R9, P 5/4P. Meredith 538419 1/01066P 4P 7P 3P 7YB25/09/2019

 13 LENNY BOY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Howarth 541354 1/01025P 5P 8P 4P 1PD09/01/2020

 14 CRACKLES STREET Weighted points score DUB, 07/01/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Meredith 538423 2/1875P 5P 7P 5P 4PB25/09/2019

 15 DREAM LOVER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Kirby 537096 1/0875P 5P 6P 6P 5PB01/09/2019

 16 BIG GIRL TARO Weighted points score DUB, 17/12/2022, R7, P 5/4D. Foley 547885 1/0698P 7P 4P 7P 6PB07/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 03 April 2023

P MDN 400 MS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FARMOR KNOWN Last start placegetter DUB, 27/03/2023, R3, P M/1L. Haaring 559577 0/01173PD29/05/2021

 2 MILESTONE MAX Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R2, P M/1D. Wort 556196 0/0903P 4P 2Y 6Y 8PD17/02/2021

 3 CLASSY CHAMELEON Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R1, P M/1D. Wort 556192 0/0883P 3P 4Y 7P 6PB17/02/2021

 4 THIEVIN' STEVEN Last start placegetter DUB, 27/03/2023, R1, P M/1B. Conway 560810 0/0833P 6PD07/07/2021

 5 TROUBLE BUBBLE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 10/03/2023, R1, P

RIC, 13/02/2023, R1, P

M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/01003P 5P 2P 6P 5PB03/12/2020

 6 SAIKO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 14/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Kerr 557786 0/0904P 7P 2P 7P 3PD13/04/2021

 7 CLOVER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/03/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Howarth 562186 0/0904P 7P 3Y 2P 7PB02/06/2021

 8 RICO'S FLAME First start M/1C. Colaiacovo 565181 0/00B29/08/2021

 9 RAVEN BEACH First start M/1L. Haaring 563040 0/00B08/09/2021

 10 JOYOUS DREAM First start M/1C. Colaiacovo 560930 0/00B01/04/2021

 11 FARMOR WANTED Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 27/03/2023, R2, P M/1L. Haaring 559576 0/0426PD29/05/2021

 12 MISS SONG BIRD Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R3, P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/0764P 7P 4P 7C 2PB10/10/2019

 13 HEAVEN'S EDGE Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Ashman 559392 0/0746P 5P 7P 2P 5PB20/02/2021

 14 TOP NOTCH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R4, P M/1R. Tyquin 552264 0/0615P 8P 8P 6P 5PB03/12/2020

 15 SARA'S TIGER 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R5, Y M/1S. Howarth 562184 0/0525Y 4P 8P 6P 6PB02/06/2021

 16 JACOBITE POWER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R2, P M/1D. Kerr 558729 0/0308P 7PB01/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 03 April 2023

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CAHYA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/01656P 2P 3P 3P 5PB10/10/2020

 2 JACOBITE DREAM 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Kerr 558734 1/01205P 4P 3P 4P 5PB01/04/2021

 3 LUMEAH POPPY Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 1/01147P 5P 5P 2P 5PB24/11/2020

 4 SYLVIA'S SONG Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R4, P 5/3D. Kerr 557964 2/11113P 5P 4P 7P 5PB21/04/2021

 5 WRECKER RUBY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 17/03/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Tyquin 552262 1/0896P 6P 8P 1P 4PB03/12/2020

 6 BOURDAIN Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 1/0757P 6P 8P 5P 4PD31/12/2019

 7 TROUBLE BUBBLE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 10/03/2023, R1, P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/01003P 5P 2P 6P 5PB03/12/2020

 8 CLOVER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R3, P M/1S. Howarth 562186 0/0904P 7P 3Y 2P 7PB02/06/2021

 9 SARA'S TIGER 3 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R5, Y M/1S. Howarth 562184 0/0525Y 4P 8P 6P 6PB02/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 03 April 2023

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUN HOME JACK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R6, P 1/1P. Britt 545352 13/122764P 3P 1P 6P 3PD01/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 03 April 2023

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RAZOR EDGE Last start placegetter DUB, 25/03/2023, R5, P 2/1/2P. Braddon 560041 9/82223P 1P 5P 7P 5PB11/04/2021

 2 CLARE A CHANCE Dropping in grade DUB, 25/03/2023, R5, P 2/1/2P. Braddon 539816 16/152737P 2P 2P 8P 1PB09/12/2019

 3 LIGHTNING BLAZER Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R6, P 2/1/1P. Braddon 534252 17/153065P 3P 2P 2P 3PD07/05/2019

 4 KARINYA GAZELLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/03/2023, R7, P 2/1/1J. Portelli 549418 8/72468P 1P 2P 8P 2PB06/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 03 April 2023

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MESSI TARO Last start winner DUB, 25/03/2023, R5, P 3/1/2D. Foley 544657 10/82431P 6P 4P 4P 3PD03/04/2020

 2 SECRET REBEL Last start winner DUB, 25/03/2023, R2, P 3/1/2P. Braddon 550997 7/62401P 3P 6P 6P 1PB05/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 03 April 2023

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUBY TARO Last start winner DUB, 27/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2J. Foley 544656 6/51681P 2P 5P 7P 7PB03/04/2020

 2 RADIANT WAY Weighted points score APK, 13/02/2023, R12, CTB 4/1/2B. O'Neil 545897 5/41804P 2P 3P 2P 5PB26/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 03 April 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 IRINKA URSULA Last start placegetter DUB, 27/03/2023, R10, P 5/2K. Woodhead 546135 3/22012P 8P 1P 5P 1PB09/05/2020

 2 TRAVELLIN' JEN Last start Country winner COO, 12/03/2023, R5, Y 5/4P. Wasson 542632 3/01351Y 1Y 8P 1P (FEL)YB12/11/2019

 3 ASTON MONICA Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Britt 557079 4/31896P 4P 3P 2P 1PB15/01/2021

 4 COURTNEY'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score COO, 12/03/2023, R3, Y 5/1P. Wasson 527609 9/71812Y 6P 3M 4P 3PB19/11/2018

 5 SAME OLE ME Weighted points score COO, 12/03/2023, R4, Y 5/3P. Wasson 539005 4/11703Y 1Y 4P 1P 4PD01/11/2019

 6 ASTON KNOX 3 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Barrass 541700 10/41595P 3P 2P 5P 7PD09/11/2019

 7 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Parker 528760 3/21514P 3M 6P 7P 2PD01/01/2019

 8 DEMONICAS BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Haaring 554563 5/31447P 8P 3P 5P 1PB10/01/2021

 9 GO HANK 2 Weighted points score COO, 12/03/2023, R5, Y 5/4P. Wasson 536797 2/01362Y 2Y 5P 4Y 2YD07/08/2019

 10 HILLSIDE TERRACE Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Kirby 538752 4/31264P 5P 4P 5P 3PB24/10/2019

 11 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Weighted points score COO, 12/03/2023, R4, Y 5/3P. Wasson 535843 5/11184Y 3P 4Y 3Y 4YB28/04/2019

 12 SASSY SAL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R4, P 5/3D. Howarth 544081 2/1117(FEL)Y 4P 6P 2P 7PB02/12/2019

 13 ZARA GO ON Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R10, P 5/3D. Howarth 562866 3/11094P 7P 1Y 5P 5PB07/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 03 April 2023

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUCKUS TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 27/03/2023, R2, P M/1J. Foley 544660 0/0982P 2P 4P 5P 7PD03/04/2020

 2 HURRICANE JUNIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 11/03/2023, R2, Y M/1D. Wort 556188 0/0903Y 6P 8P 2Y 4PB17/02/2021

 3 CLOVER 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/03/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Howarth 562186 0/0904P 7P 3Y 2P 7PB02/06/2021

 4 JIMMY STAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 12/03/2023, R1, Y M/1P. Wasson 535798 0/0883Y 5Y 7Y 5Y 3YD17/04/2019

 5 FELONY GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 11/03/2023, R1, P M/1T. Trappett 559642 0/0727P 7P 2P 5PB05/06/2021

 6 JACOBITE FORCE First start M/1D. Kerr 558728 0/00B01/04/2021

 7 OLLIE BOLT First start M/1D. Kerr 563931 0/00D11/10/2021

 8 ROXY TARO Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 28/11/2022, R5, P M/1J. Foley 547884 0/0584PB07/07/2020

 9 OUR CHINA SAL Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 25/03/2023, R1, Y M/1G. Payton 552692 0/0505YB21/12/2020

 10 ARROGANT CHESTER Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 25/03/2023, R1, P M/1L. Haaring 555060 0/0258PD09/02/2021

 11 TOP NOTCH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R4, P M/1R. Tyquin 552264 0/0615P 8P 8P 6P 5PB03/12/2020

 12 SARA'S TIGER 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R5, Y M/1S. Howarth 562184 0/0525Y 4P 8P 6P 6PB02/06/2021

 13 LODESTONE Weighted points score BUL, 07/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kirby 556686 0/0487P 4PD15/03/2021

 14 SAD SACK Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kirby 556679 0/0484P 7PD15/03/2021

 15 JODIE CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R3, P M/1J. Steel 553142 0/0446P 6PB01/01/2021

 16 JACOBITE POWER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R2, P M/1D. Kerr 558729 0/0308P 7PB01/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 03 April 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUN HOME JACK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R6, P 1/1P. Britt 545352 13/122764P 3P 1P 6P 3PD01/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 03 April 2023

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KARINYA GAZELLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/03/2023, R7, P 2/1/1J. Portelli 549418 8/72468P 1P 2P 8P 2PB06/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 03 April 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MONKEY TAIL 2 Last start winner TEM, 28/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/2D. Wort 540574 14/72101P 2P 3P 4P 5PB24/12/2019

 2 RITZA BLUE ANGEL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/1D. Wort 551367 11/41984P 1P 6P 2P 4PB01/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 03 April 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TORVI TARO Last start winner DUB, 27/03/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Foley 554507 2/11561P 5P 3P 4P 6PB01/02/2021

 2 COCO CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Steel 539593 4/31744P 5P 1P 4P 3PD30/11/2019

 3 CAHYA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/01656P 2P 3P 3P 5PB10/10/2020

 4 ASTON KNOX 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Barrass 541700 10/41595P 3P 2P 5P 7PD09/11/2019

 5 BAD MONDAY 3 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Parker 528760 3/21514P 3M 6P 7P 2PD01/01/2019

 6 PEYTON'S WISH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Howarth 557701 2/01332P 8P 1Y 4P 6PD12/04/2021

 7 JACOBITE DREAM 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Kerr 558734 1/01205P 4P 3P 4P 5PB01/04/2021

 8 LENNY BOY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/03/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Howarth 541354 1/01025P 5P 8P 4P 1PD09/01/2020

 9 WRECKER RUBY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/03/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Tyquin 552262 1/0896P 6P 8P 1P 4PB03/12/2020

 10 DREAM LOVER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Kirby 537096 1/0875P 5P 6P 6P 5PB01/09/2019

 11 GEORGE TARO Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R8, P 5/3D. Foley 554506 2/1816P 7P 6P 5P 5PD01/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 03 April 2023

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MONKEY TAIL 1 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 28/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/1D. Wort 540574 14/52101P 2P 3P 4P 5PB24/12/2019

 2 RITZA BLUE ANGEL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R9, P 3/1/1D. Wort 551367 11/51984P 1P 6P 2P 4PB01/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 03 April 2023

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 IRINKA XANTHE Last start winner DUB, 25/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2K. Woodhead 546138 5/42041P 2P 6P 4P 4PB09/05/2020

 2 ASTON KNOX 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/1D. Barrass 541700 10/51595P 3P 2P 5P 7PD09/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 03 April 2023

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 IRINKA ANDY Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R6, P 5/2K. Woodhead 547359 5/21204P 7P 2P 7P 6PD01/04/2020
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